CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY								
(1) Katie Abbott	VILLEAGE OF PINECREST							
Name (2) 6030 SW 116th Street	OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK							
(2) 6030 SW 116th Street Address (number and street)	AUG 2 6 2022							
Pinecrest, FL 33156	PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC							
City, State, Zip Code	VILLAGE CLERK							
<ul> <li>Check here if address has changed</li> <li>(4) Check appropriate box(es):</li> </ul>	(3) ID Number:							
Candidate Office Sought:	est Councilmember							
<ul> <li>Political Committee (PC)</li> <li>Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)</li> <li>Party Executive Committee (PTY)</li> <li>Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)</li> <li>Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded</li> <li>Check here if PTY has disbanded</li> <li>Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed</li> </ul>								
	Identifiers							
Cover Period: From 07 / 01 / 22 To	08 / 24 / <sup>22</sup> Report Type: FINAL							
☑ Original	ecial Election Report							
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report							
Cash & Checks \$,, 0.07	Monetary Expenditures \$ , , , 11,433.68							
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$							
Total Monetary \$,, 0.07	11 /33 69							
In-Kind \$, , .	Total Monetary \$,,,,							
	(8) Other Distributions \$,,							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,,,,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,,,,							
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)								
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, cor	rect, and complete:							
Jose M Martinez Katie Abbott (Type name)								
☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)							
vite								
X X Signature								

	ie Abbott			(2)	I.D. Number		
(1) Name	07/01/2022		08/24/22	(2)	I.D. Number	1	1
(3) Cover Perio	bit	_ throug		/	_ (4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number 07/22/22	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Bank of America	Сс Туре В	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type INT	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount \$0.07
1 / /	100 N. Tyron Street Charlotte, NC 28255						
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

1) Name Katie		24/22	2) I.D. Number	r	•
) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/2 od// through	//	4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
/05/22	Joe Martinez 6030 SW 116 Street – Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
/05/22 /// 2	Matias Martinez 6030 SW 116 Street – Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$7.90
107/22 /// 3	Lisa Askowitz 10775 SW 63 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
107/22 / / 4	Marc Stone 3628 Royal Palm Avenue Coconut Grove FL 33133	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$158.00
/08/22 / / 5	Cindy Lerner 5901 Moss Ranch Rd Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
/08/22 / / 6	Lynn White 6100 SW 121 Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
/08/22	Jill Reiter 9245 SW 61 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
/08/22	Fernan Rodriguez 12220 SW 71 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$158.00

(1) Name Katie			2) I.D. Number	r	7
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/2 od// through	4/22 //(	4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
9	Lena Ten Broek 9441 SW 70 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
107/08/22	Bob Goldenberg 10060 SW 57 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
)7/11/22 ////////////////////////////////	Arti Ishwaran 11305 SW 72 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$39.50
12	David Wells 6135 SW 116 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
7/11/22	Jill Olster 9851 SW 72 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$237.00
7/11/22	Christine Nielson-Reynolds 5760 SW 116 St Coral Gables, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$78.21
17/11/22	Karen Nercress 13500 SW 98 St Miami, FL 33186	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$59.25
16	The Miami Women's PAC 1742 W Flagler St Miami, FL 33135	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

(1) Name Katie			2) I.D. Number		7
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/24/2 od// through		4) Page	of _	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
7/11/22	Cheri Ball 6300 SW 109 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
7/12/22 /// 18	Evelyn Greer 5900 SW 97 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
7/12/22 /// 19	Howard Pita 7000 SW 133 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
7/12/22 /// 20	Maritza Shapiro 6725 SW 133 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
7/13/22 /// 21	Jordan Keusch 7190 SW 101 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
7/13/22 /// 22	Shona Blonsky 8220 SW 60 Ct Miami, FL 33143	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$39.50
7/13/22	GrayRobinson PA Florida Political Action Committee 301 E Pine St, Suite 1400 Orlando, FL 32801	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
7/13/22 /// 24	Kim Fairman 10901 SW 60 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00

(1) Name Katie			2) I.D. Number	r	7
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/24 od// through	4/22 //(	4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
25	Ruth's List 100 E. Madison St Tampa, FL 33602	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
26	Elyssa Lewis 6500 SW 133 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$158.00
07/14/22 / / 27	Karin Fox 1409 Gaucho Lane Reno NV 89521	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$39.50
07/14/22 /// 28	Soledad Judge 10580 SW 67 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
07/14/22 /// 29	Elizabeth O'Connor 55-03 31st Ave, Apt. C4J, Woodside NY 11377	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
07/15/22 /// 30	Mark Crofton 7341 SW 110 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
07/15/22 /// 31	Michael Diamond 6800 SW 132 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$118.50
07/18/22 /// 32	Julianne Farkas 5840 SW 117 St Coral Gables, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50

(1) Name Katie	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S R		2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/24 d// through	/22 /// (	5 4) Page	of	1
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
07/18/22 /// 33	Elizabeth Heise 6424 SW 109th St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
07/18/22 /// 34	Bob Ross 6701 SW 94 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
07/18/22 /// 35	Teresa Albert 12901 SW 62 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
07/18/22 /// 36	Jaysri Castro 6000 SW 86 St Miami, FL 33143	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
07/19/22 /// 37	Barry Gould 9620 SW 72 Court Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
07/20/22 /// 38	April Stuzin 11300 SW 60 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$118.50
07/20/22 /// 39	Amalia Corradino 6485 SW 132 ST Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$790.00
07/20/22 /// 40	Julie McCarthy 720 NE 71 St Miami, FL 33138	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$39.50

(1) Name <sup>Katie</sup>			2) I.D. Number		•
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/24 od/ / through		6 4) Page		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
07/21/22 / / 41	Paul Sasso 6455 SW 123 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$395.00
07/25/22 /// 42	Jodi Mazer 6951 SW 94 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$118.50
07/25/22 /// 43	Katy Sorenson 13400 SW 69 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$118.50
07/25/22 /// 44	Su Dixie Bell, LLC 12185 Pinecrest Pkwy Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$790.00
07/25/22 /// 45	Francisca Puga 10600 SW 72 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$23.70
07/25/22 /// 46	Abe Ng 6250 SW 135 St Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$158.00
07/25/22 /// 47	Arnold Wei 6860 SW 126 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$19.75
07/27/22 /// 48	Joe Martinez 6030 SW 116 St Pinecrest FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$7.90

(1) Name Katie			2) I.D. Number		
(3) Cover Perio	07/01/22 08/2 od// through	4/22 //	7 4) Page	of	
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
07/28/22 / / 49	Robert Goldberg 10060 SW 57 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$118.50
08/02/22 /// 50	James McDonaid 8821 SW 69 Ct – Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
08/03/22 /// 51	Gerald Greenberg 12365 SW 64 Ave Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
08/04/22 /// 52	Mona Markus 8925 SW 61 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$158.00
08/08/22 /// 53	Liza Reich 7065 SW 107 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$197.50
08/08/22 /// 54	Heather Sosler 10650 SW 67 Ct Pinecrest, FL 33156	Campaign Contribution Return, Pro Rata	DIS		\$79.00
08/24/22 /// 55	Katie Abbott 6030 SW 116 St Pinecrest FL 33156	Loan Return	DIS		\$1000.00
08/24/22 /// 56	Palmetto High School PTSA 7431 SW 120 St Pinecrest FL 33156	Donation of Remaining Contribution Funds	DIS		\$243.47

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Katie Abbott	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 6030 SW 116th Street	
Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
<ul> <li>(4) Check appropriate box(es):</li> <li>              Candidate Office Sought:                  Political Committee (PC)                  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)                  Party Executive Committee (PTY)             Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)</li></ul>	est Councilmember Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Report	Identifiers
Cover Period: From $\begin{array}{c} 06 \\ \end{array}$ / $\begin{array}{c} 01 \\ \end{array}$ / $\begin{array}{c} 22 \\ \end{array}$ To	06 30 22 2022 M6
☑ Original	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 0.10	Monetary Expenditures \$,, 545.00
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , .
Total Monetary         \$	Total Monetary \$ , , 545.00
In-Kind \$,,	
	(8) Other Distributions \$,,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,,,,,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,,, 3,015.76
	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr Jose M Martinez	rect, and complete: Katie Abbott
(Type name) ☐ Individual (only for IE  ☑ Treasurer  ☐ Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
or electioneering comm.)	x VAL
Signature	Signature

Katie	Abbott						
(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
	06/01/2022		06/30/22	( )		1	1
(3) Cover Period	//	throu	gh / .	/	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Со Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation	(9) Contribution Type	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount
06/23/22 / / 1		В		INT			\$0.10
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name Katie									
(3) Cover Perio	06/01/22 06/30/22 d// through		1 4) Page						
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount				
06/02/22 ///	United States Postal Service 11301 Pinecrest Parkway Pinecrest, FL 33156	Postcard Stamps	CAN		\$160.00				
06/13/22 /// 2	UPS Store 13611 S Dixie Hwy Palmetto Bay, FL 33176	Notary Fee for Qualifying Form	CAN		\$10.00				
06/14/22 /// 3	Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Avenue, NE Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308	Email Program Fee	CAN		\$115.00				
06/13/22 /// 4	United States Postal Service 11301 Pinecrest Parkway Pinecrest, FL 33156	Postcard Stamps	CAN		\$160.00				
06/21/22 /// 5	Village of Pinecrest 12645 Pinecrest Parkway Pinecrest, FL 33156	Qualifying Fee	CAN		\$100.00				
//									

	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	Katie Abbott	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	Name 6030 SW 116th Street	
	Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156	
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4)	Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	est Councilmember Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
		4 L
Cov	(5) Report er Period: From 05 / 01 / 22 To	t Identifiers 05 / 31 / 22 Report Type: 2022 M5
<b>v</b> 0	Driginal Amendment Sp	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
. ,	h & Checks \$ , , , 0.10	Monetary Expenditures \$,, 454.00
Loar	ns \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , .
Tota	I Monetary \$,, 0.10	Total Monetary \$, 454.00
In-Ki	ind \$,,	
		(8) Other Distributions \$,,
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date         \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 2,470.76
	(11) Cer It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	tification on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
Ic	ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr Jose M Martinez	Katie Abbott
	/pe name)	(Type name)  Candidate  Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	
		x 201

(1) Name Kat	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S		(2) I.D. NUMDE	r	1
	05/01/22 05/ riod / through	/31/22	1 (4) Page		-
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	
5/04/22	Pinecrest Business Association POB 560901 Pinecrest, FL 33156	Monthly Luncheon	CAN		\$35.00
2 2	WebElect 10150 Highland Manor Dr., #200 Tampa, FL 33610	Voter Data Program Monthly Fee	CAN		\$185.00
16/22 /// 3	Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Avenue, NE Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308	Email Program Fee	CAN		\$115.00
	Vistaprint 275 Wyman Street Waltham, MA 02451	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$119.00
//					1
/ /					
			×.		

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
<ul> <li>(1) Katie Abbott         <ul> <li>Name</li> <li>6030 SW 116th Street</li> <li>Address (number and street)</li> <li>Pinecrest, FL 33156</li> <li>City, State, Zip Code</li> <li>Check here if address has changed</li> </ul> </li> <li>(4) Check appropriate box(es):</li> </ul>	Price use only         VILLAGE OF PINECREST         OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK         MAY 0 3 2022         PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC         (3) ID Number AGE CLERK
(5) Report	
Cover Period: From 04 / 01 / 22 To	04 / 30 / 22 Report Type: 2022 M4
Original      Amendment     Spe	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,,,	Monetary Expenditures \$,,,,
Loans \$,,,.	Transfers to
Total Monetary \$,, 650.09	Office Account \$,,,,
In-Kind \$,,	Total Monetary \$,,,,
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(8) Other Distributions
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,,,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,, 2,016.76
(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr	
Jose M Martinez (Type name)	(Type name)
☐ Individual (only for IE	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x Attack Signature	X HAAS

I

Katie	Abbott						
(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
	04/01/2022		04/30/22			1	1
(3) Cover Period	//	throu	gh /	/	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
04/27/22 / / 1	Maritza Alvarez Shapiro 6725 SW 133 Terrace Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Attorney	CHE			\$250.00
04/27/22 / / 2	Robert Goldenberg 10060 SW 57 Court Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	VP Sales	CHE			\$400.00
04/22/22 / / 3	Bank of America 100 N. Tyron Street Charlotte, NC 28255	В		INT			\$0.09
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name Katie		2) I.D. Number			
(3) Cover Peri	04/01/22 04/30 od// through	0/22	1 4) Page	1	
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	<ul> <li>(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)</li> <li>Street Address &amp;</li> <li>City, State, Zip Code</li> </ul>	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
04/04/22	Pinecrest Business Association POB 560901 Pinecrest, FL 33156	Monthly Luncheon	CAN		\$35.00
04/30/22 /// 2	PayPal 1840 Embarcadero Drive Palo Alto, CA 94303	Fees for Online Contributions	CAN		\$19.77
04/14/22 / / 3	Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Avenue, NE Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308	Email Program Fee	CAN		\$115.00
_ / _/					
_/_/					
_/_/	-				
//					
_ / /					

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
<ul> <li>(1) Katie Abbott         <ul> <li>Name</li> <li>6030 SW 116th Street</li> <li>Address (number and street)</li> <li>Pinecrest, FL 33156</li> <li>City, State, Zip Code</li> <li>Check here if address has changed</li> </ul> </li> <li>(4) Check appropriate box(es):</li> </ul>	R'S REPORT SUMMARY         VILLAQHE CE VILLAGE CLERK         OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK         APR 0 1 2022         PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC         VILLAGE CLERK         (3) ID Number:
(5) Report           Cover Period:         From         03         01         22         To           ☑ Original         ☐ Amendment         □ Specified	Identifiers         23         31         22         Report Type:         2022 M3           ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 7,929. 07	Monetary Expenditures \$,,, 927. 00
Loans \$,, Total Monetary \$, 7,929. 07 478.91	Transfers to         Office Account       \$
In-Kind \$,,	(8) Other Distributions \$,,,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,13,799.08	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,,,,,
(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, corr Jose M Martinez (Type name) ☐ Individual (only for IE ☑ Treasurer ☐ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.) X MM Signature	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)

<sub>Katie</sub> (1) Name	Abbott		(2)	I.D. Number		
. ,	03 01 2022	03 3	1 2022		1	5
(3) Cover Period	I / /	through	/ /	_ (4) Page	(	of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number 03/01/22	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Shona Blonsky	(8) Contributor Type Occupation	(9) Contribution Type CHE	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount \$50.00
/ / 1	8220 SW 60 Court Miami, FL 33143	<b>н</b>				\$50.00
03/01/22 / / 2	Elizabeth Heise 6424 SW 109th Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Author	CHE			\$100.00
03/04/22 / / 3	Dulce Blacher 13331 SW 79 Avenue Pinecrest, FL 33156	Educator	CHE			\$100.00
03/04/22 / / 4	Su Dixie Belle, LLC 12185 S. Dixie Hwy Pinecrest, FL 33156	B Property Management	CHE			\$1000.00
03/04/22 / / 5	Christine Nielson-Reynolds 5760 SW 116th Street Coral Gables, FL 33156		CHE			\$99.00
03/04/22 / / 6	Francisca Puga 10600 SW 72 CT Pinecrest FL 33156		CHE			\$30.00
03/04/22 / / 7	Fernan Rodriguez 12200 SW 71 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Attorney	CHE			\$200.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott						
(1) Name	00 01 0000		03 31		I.D. Number	2	5
(3) Cover Period	03 01 2022 <b>I</b> / /	throu		2022 /	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number 03/04/22 / / 8	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code Barry Gould 9620 SW 72 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	Туре	(8) ontributor Occupation Accountant	(9) Contribution Type CHE	(10) In-kind Description	(11) Amendment	(12) Amount \$250.00
03/04/22 / / 9	GrayRobinson PA Florida Political Action Committee 301 E Pine Street, Suite 1400 Orlando, FL 32801	F		CHE			\$250.00
03/04/22 / / 10	Amalia Corradino 6485 SW 132 ST Pinecrest, FL 33156	1	Hospital Management	CHE			\$1000.00
03/04/22 / / 11	Paul Sasso 6455 SW 123 Terr Pinecrest, FL 33156	•	Attorney	CHE			\$500.00
03/04/22 / / 12	James McDonald P.A. 8821 SW 69 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	1	Attorney	CHE			\$100.00
03/04/22 / / 13	Soledad Judge 10580 SW 67 AVE Pinecrest FL 33156	1	Translation Services	CHE			\$100.00
03/04/22 / / 14	Bob Ross 6701 SW 94 Steet Pinecrest, FL 33156	1	Retired	CHE			\$100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott						
(1) Name					I.D. Number		
	03 01 2022		03 31			3	5
(3) Cover Period	· / /	throu	gh /	/	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	С Туре	ontributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
03/04/22 / / 15	Davenie Faber 6120 Moss Ranch RD Pinecrest, FL 33156		Actress	CHE			\$150.00
03/04/22 / / 16	Teresa Albert 12901 SW 62 AVE Pinecrest, FL 33156	1	Sales	CHE			\$250.00
03/04/22 / / 17	Kim Fairman 10901 SW 60 Avenue Pinecrest, FL 33156		Dffice Menager- Paving Contractor	CHE			\$500.00
03/03/22 / / 18	Julie McCarthy 720 NE 71 ST Miami, FL 33138	1		CHE			\$50.00
03/04/22 / / 19	Marc Stone 3628 Royal Palm AVE Miami, FL 33133		Attorney	CHE			\$200.00
03/07/22 / / 20	Karen Nercess 13500 SW 98 ST Miami, FL 33186	1		CHE			\$75.00
03/07/22 / / 21	Lena Ten Broek 9441 SW 70 AVE Pinecrest, FL 33156		Homemaker	CHE			\$250.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott						
(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
	03 01 2022		03 31	2022		4	5
(3) Cover Period	I / /	throu	gh /	/	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре		Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
03/06/22	Michael Diamond 6800 SW 132 ST Pinecrest, FL 33156	т	Doctor	CHE			\$150.00
22							
3/10/22 / / 23	The Miami Woman's PAC 1742 W Flagler ST Miami, FL 33135	F		CHE			\$250.00
03/09/22 / / 24	Cheri Ball 6300 SW 109 ST Pinecrest, FL 33156	1	Retired	CHE			\$100.00
03/10/22 / / 25	Joe Corradino, Sr. 10031 SW 60th AVE Pinecrest, FL 33156		Urban Planner	CHE			\$250.00
03/11/22 / / 26	Elizabeth O'Connor 55-03 31st Ave, Apt. C4J, Woodside NY 11377	1	Landscaper	CHE			\$500.00
03/10/22 / / 27	Arnold Wei 6860 SW 126 TER PINECREST, FL 33156	1		CAS			\$25.00
03/12/22 / / 28	Abe Ng 6250 SW 135 ST MIAMI, FL 33156		Restraunteer	CHE			\$200.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

<sub>Katie</sub> (1) Name	Abbott			(2) I.D. Number		
	03 01 2022	03	31 2022	( )	5	5
(3) Cover Period	//	through	//	(4) Page	(	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contribut Type   Occu	or Contribu pation Type		Amendment	Amount
03/08/22 / / 29	Carole Abbott 6871 SW 128 Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Retired	INK	Launch Farty Supplies/ Refreshments		\$270.12
03/06/22 / / 30	Howard Pita 7000 SW 133 ST Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Attorney	CHE			\$500.00
03/01/22 / / 31	Jaysri Castro 6000 SW 86 ST Miami FL 33143	Educato	r CHE			\$100.00
03/01/22 / / 32	Gerald Greenberg 12365 SW 64th Ave. Pinecrest, FL 33156	Attorney I	CHE			\$250.00
03/01/22 / / 33	Cindy Lerner 5901 Moss Ranch Road Pinecrest FL 33156	I Attorney	CHE			\$250.00
03/24/22 / / 34	Bank of America 100 N. Tyron ST Charlotte, NC 28255	В	INT			\$0.07
03/04/22 / / 35	Katie Abbott 6030 SW 116th Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	Vice Ma	yor INK	Food for Launoh Party		\$208.79

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

1) Name			(2) I.D. Number			
3) Cover Perio	os/o1/22	// (•	4) Page	of		
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount	
1	Vistaprint 275 Wyman Street Waltham, MA 02451	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$354.69	
3/31/22 / / 2	PayPal 1840 Embarcadero Drive Palo Alto, CA 94303	Fees for Online Contributions	CAN		\$87.32	
3/04/22 / / 4	Milams 11701 S Dixie HWY Pinecrest, FL 33156	Launch Party Food	CAN		\$31.49	
3/07/22 /// 5	All Star Event Photography 13500 SW 98 ST Miami, FL 33186	Launch Party Photography	CAN		\$350.00	
6	Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Avenue, NE Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308	Email Program Fee	CAN		\$103.50	
/ /						

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Katie Abbott	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name (2) 6030 SW 116th Street	
(2) 6030 SW 116th Street Address (number and street)	
Pinecrest, FL 33156	
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): ✓ Candidate Office Sought: Village of Pinecr	rest Councilmember
Political Committee (PC)	
Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
02 01 22	t Identifiers
	/ / Report Type: 2162 ///2
Original     Amendment     Sp	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 4,860.01	Monetary Expenditures \$, 578.29
Loans \$,,,	Transfers to Office Account \$,,
Total Monetary \$ , , 4,860.01	
	Total Monetary \$,, 578.29
In-Kind \$,,	
	(8) Other Distributions
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$,,,,,	\$,,,
	tification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, con Jose Martinez	rect, and complete: Katie Abbott
(Type name)	(Type name)
☐ Individual (only for IE	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x MAD	x the
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) Katie Abbott	OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	
(2) 6030 SW 116th Street Address (number and street)	
Pinecrest, FL 33156	
City, State, Zip Code	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Village of Pinecr	rest Councilmember
Candidate Office Sought:	
Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
individual making electioneering communications)	
	t Identifiers
Cover Period: From 01 / 01 / 22 To	01 / 31 / 22 Report Type: 2022 M1
□ Original	ecial Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 10. 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, 341. 70
Loans \$,, 00. 00	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ , 1,010.00	· · · · ·
In-Kind \$ 812.00	Total Monetary \$ , , 341. 70
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$,,
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, 010.00	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, 341. 70
	tification
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, con	son to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
Jose M Martinez	Katie Abbott
(Type name)	(Type name)
x m	x Att
Signature	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY						
(1) Katie Abbott	ST					
Name (2) 6030 SW 116th Street OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE (						
Address (number and street) Pinecrest, FL 33156						
City, State, Zip Code PRISCILLA TORRES, C	MC					
Check here if address has changed (3) ID Number: AGE CLERK						
(4) Check appropriate box(es): Village of Pinecrest Councilmember						
<ul> <li>Candidate Office Sought:</li> <li>Political Committee (PC)</li> <li>Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)</li> <li>Party Executive Committee (PTY)</li> <li>Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)</li> <li>Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded</li> <li>Check here if PTY has disbanded</li> <li>Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed</li> </ul>						
(5) Report Identifiers						
Cover Period: From 02 / 01 / 22 To 02 / 28 / 22 Report Type:						
Original Amendment Special Election Report						
(6) Contributions This Report (7) Expenditures This Report						
Cash & Checks         \$	9					
Loans \$,, Transfers to Office Account \$,						
Total Monetary       \$,,,,       4,860.01       Total Monetary       \$,       578.2         Total Monetary       \$,       578.2						
In-Kind \$,,						
(8) Other Distributions						
(9)       TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date       (10)       TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To         \$	Date					
(11) Certification						
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:						
Katie Abbott						
□ Individual (only for IE	and PTY)					
or electioneering comm.)						
X AA X VVS						
Signature Signature						

, i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i							
Katie	Abbott					2022 M2	
(1) Name				(2	2) I.D. Number		
	02 01 2022		02 28	2022		1	4
(3) Cover Period	///	throu	gh /	/	(4) Page		of
(5)	(7)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name						
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	C	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02/14//22	Mark Crofton	г	Sales	CHE			\$500.00
	7341 SW 110 TER						
/ /	Pinecrest, FL 3315						
1							

2/14/22 / /	Jodi Mazer 6951 SW 94 street Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Attorney	CHE		\$150.00
2/14/22 / /	Arti Ishwaran 11305 SW 72 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156			CHE		\$50.00
2/16/22 / /	Lynn White 6100 SW 121 Street Pinecrest, FL 33156		Human Resources	CHE		\$100.00
2/18/22 / /	Bank of America 100 N. Tyron Street Charlotte, NC 28255	В		INT		\$0.01
2/21/22	Mona Markus 8925 SW 61 CT Pinecrest FL 33156	I	Attorney	СНЕ		\$200.00
2/21/22	Jordan Keusch 7190 SW 101 St. Pinecrest, FL 33156	Ţ.	Attorney	CHE		\$100.00
DS-DE 12 (Pov. 11	//13)					

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott					2022 M2	
(1) Name				(2)	I.D. Number		
	02 01 2022		02 28	2022		2	4
(3) Cover Period	I / /	throug		/	_ (4) Page		of
(5) Date (6)	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
02/21//22 / / 8	Katy Sorenson 13200 SW 69 AVE Pinecrest, FL 3315	I	Consultant	CHE			\$150.00
02/21/22 / / 9	Joe Martinez 6030 SW 116 Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Attorney	CHE			\$100.00
02/21/22 / / 10	Matias Martinez 6030 SW 116 Street Pinecrest, FL 33156	I		CHE			\$10.00
02/22/22 / / 11	Jill Reiter 9245 SW 61 CT Pinecrest, FL 33156	1 ,	Attorney	CHE			\$250.00
02/22/22 / / 12	David Wells 6135 SW 116 Street Charlotte, NC 28255	•	Attorney	CHE			\$500.00
02/22/22 / / 13	Liza Reich 7065 SW 107 Terrace Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Homemaker	CHE			\$250.00
02/22/22 / / 14	Heather Sosler 10650 Sw 67 Court Pinecrest, FL 33156	I	Psychologist	CHE			\$100.00

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott				2022 M2	
(1) Name			(2)	I.D. Number		
(1) 1121110	02 01 2022	02 28			3	4
(3) Cover Period	//	_ through /	/	_ (4) Page		of
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name					
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)					
Sequence	Street Address &	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Type Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02/22//22	Evelyn Greer	I Attorney	CHE			\$500.00
/ / 15	5900 Southwest 97th Street Pinecrest, FL 3315					
		-				
02/22/22 / / 16	Jill Olster 9851 SW 72 COURT Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Homemaker	CHE			\$300.00
)2/24/22	Ruth's List 100 E. Madison Street	F	CHE			\$500.00
17	Tampa, FL 33602					
)2/25/22 / / 18	Lisa Askowitz 10775 SW 63 Avenue Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Attorney	CHE			\$250.00
				5		
02/25/22	Elyssa Lewis 6500 SW 135 Terrace	I Attorney	CHE			\$200.00
19	Pinecrest, FL 33156					
)2/26/22	Raymond Wapner 12820 SW 67 Avenue Pinecrest, FL 33156	I Bookseller	CHE			\$200.00
20						
02/28/22 / / 21	Julianne Farkas 5840 SW 117th Street Coral Gables, FL 33156	I Teacher	CHE			\$250.00
						1

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

Katie	Abbott					2022 M2	
(1) Name	02 01 2022		02 28	( <b>2</b> )	I.D. Number	4	4
(3) Cover Period	I / /					-	
(3) Cover Feriod	· / /	- Inou	gri /	/	_ (4) Faye		
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C.	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	1	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
02/28//22	Karin Fox	Т		CHE			\$50.00
1 1	1409 Gaucho Lane						
22	Reno, NV 89521						
02/28/22	April Stuzin	ц	Homemaker	CHE			\$150.00
1 1	11300 SW 60 Court Pinecrest, FL 33156						
23							
1 1				4			
1 1							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

(1) Name Katie	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S RE		(2) I.D. Number		4.185
(3) Cover Peric	02/28/28 od// through	2 //	4) Page		L
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10) Amendment	(11) Amount
1	Vistaprint 275 Wyman Street Waltham, MA 02451	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$191.20
2/28/22 / / 2	PayPal 1840 Embarcadero Drive Palo Alto, CA 94303	Fees for Online Contributions	CAN		\$146.45
02/14/22 /// 3	Mailchimp 675 Ponce De Leon Avenue, Northeast Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30308	Email Program Fee	CAN		\$103.50
2/22/22 /// 4	Amazon 440 Terry Ave N Seattle, WA 98109	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$7.48
5	Sticker Mule 336 Forest Ave Amsterdam, NY 12010	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$42.80
6 02/26/22 6	USPS 11301 Pinecrest PKWY Pinecrest, FL 33156	Postage Stamps	CAN		\$37.12
02/25/22 /// 7	Amazon 440 Terry Ave N Seattle, WA 98109	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$16.57
02/28/22 /// 8	Party City 13615 S Dixie HWY Palmetto Bay, FL 33176	Launch Party Supplies	CAN		\$33.17

#### INSTRUCTIONS FOR CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

- (1) Candidate's full name or name of the political committee (PC), electioneering communications organization (ECO), or party executive committee (PTY).
- (2) Identification number assigned by the filing officer.
- (3) Cover period dates (<u>01/01/15</u> through <u>01/31/15</u>). (See filing officer's reporting dates calendar for appropriate cover periods.)
- (4) Page numbers (e.g., <u>1</u> of <u>3</u>).
- (5) Date of expenditure (Month/Day/Year).
- (6) Sequence Number Each detail line shall have a sequence number assigned to it. Sequence numbers are to be assigned within each reporting period and for each type of detail line. Thus the report type, detail line type, and sequence number will combine to uniquely identify a specific contribution, expenditure, distribution or fund transfer. This method of unique identification is required for responding to requests from the filing officer and for reporting requirements.

For example, a M1 report having 40 expenditures would use sequence numbers 1 through 40. The next report (M2), comprised of 30 expenditures would use sequence numbers 1 through 30. Expenditures on amended M1 reports would begin with sequence number 41 and on amended M2 reports would begin with sequence number 31. See *Amendment Type* instructions below.

- (7) Full name and address of entity receiving payment (including city, state and zip code).
- (8) Purpose of expenditure (if expenditure is a contribution to a candidate, also type the office sought by the candidate). <u>PLEASE NOTE</u>: This column does not apply to candidate expenditures, as candidates cannot contribute to other candidates from campaign funds. However, PCs (supporting candidates) and party executive committees contributing to candidates <u>must report</u> office sought (Section 106.07, F.S.).
- (9) Enter Expenditure Type using one of the following codes:

Code	Description
CAN	Candidate Expense
DIS	Disposition of Funds
DFC	Disposition of Funds to Future Campaign (effective 11/1/13)
DPP	Disposition of Funds to Political Party (effective 11/1/13)
DPV	Disposition of Funds to Petition Verification (effective 11/1/13)
ECC	Electioneering Communication
IEC	Independent Expenditure Regarding a Candidate
IEI	Independent Expenditure Regarding an Issue
MON	Monetary (Not to a Candidate)
PCW	Petty Cash Withdrawn
PCS	Petty Cash Spent
PPD	Pre-paid Distribution
REF	Refund (Negative Amount Only)
RMB	Reimbursements
TOA	Transfer to Office Account (Disposition of Funds)

(10) **Amendment Type** (required on amended reports) - To add a new (previously unreported) expenditure for the reporting period being amended, enter "ADD" in amendment type on a line with ALL of the required data.

The sequence number for expenditures with amendment type "ADD" will start at one plus the number of expenditures in the original report. For example, amending an original M1 reports that had 75 expenditures, means the sequence number of the first expenditure having amendment type "ADD" will be 76; the second "ADD" expenditure would have sequence number 39.

(1)       Katie Abbott         Name	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1)       Name         Name       Name         (2)       6030 SW 116th Street         Address (number and street)       FEB 0 7 2022         Prinecrest, FL 33156       Prinecrest, FL 33156         City, State, Zip Code       Prinecrest, FL 33156         City, State, Zip Code       VilLAGE CLERK         Check here if address has changed       (3)         (4)       Check appropriate box(es):         Candidate       Office Sought:         Political Committee (PC)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded         Check here (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded         Cover Period:       From       01       /       22       To       01       31       /       22       Report Type:	Katie Abbott	VILLAGE OF PINECREST					
(2)       6030 SW 116th Street       FEB 0 7 2022         Address (number and street)       Pinecrest, FL 33156       PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC         VILLAGE CLERK       (3)       ID Number.       2022 M1         (4)       Check here if address has changed       (3)       ID Number.       2022 M1         (4)       Check appropriate box(es):       Village of Pinecrest Councilmember       2022 M1         Political Committee (PC)       Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded         Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)       Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed         (6)       Contributions This Report       (7)       Expenditures This Report         (6)       Contributions This Report       (7)       Expenditures This Report         (ash & Checks       1,000.00       00       To 1, 21, 22, 20       341.70	(1)	OFFICE OF TIGHE SARAGE CLERK					
Pinecrest, FL 33156       PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC         City, State, Zip Code       (3) ID Number.         Check here if address has changed       (3) ID Number.         (4) Check appropriate box(es):       Village of Pinecrest Councilmember         Political Committee (PC)       Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)         Party Executive Committee (PTY)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded         Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)       Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed         Cover Period:       From       01       /       222       To       01       31       /       22         Cover Period:       From       01       /       222       To       01       31       /       22         Cover Period:       From       01       /       02       To       01       31       /       22       Report Type:		FEB <b>0 7</b> 2022					
City, State, Zip Code       VILLAGE CLERK         Check here if address has changed       (3) ID Number.       2022 M1         (4) Check appropriate box(es):       Village of Pinecrest Councilmember       2022 M1         Political Committee (PC)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded       2022 M1         Party Executive Committee (PTY)       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded       2022 M1         Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)       Check here if PTY has disbanded       2022 M1         Cover Period:       From       01       / 22       To       Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed         Cover Period:       From       1       / 22       To       01       / 31       / 22         Poriginal       Amendment       Special Election Report       (7)       Expenditures This Report       Monetary         Cash & Checks       \$       1,000.       00       To       1, 341.       70		PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC					
(4)       Check appropriate box(es):       ✓illage of Pinecrest Councilmember         □       Candidate       Office Sought:       ✓illage of Pinecrest Councilmember         □       Political Committee (PC)       □       Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded         □       Party Executive Committee (PTY)       □       Check here if PTY has disbanded         □       Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)       □       Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed         Cover Period:       From       01       /       22       To       01       /       31       /       22       Report Type:		VILLAGE CLERK					
✓ Candidate       Office Sought:	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number. 2022 M1					
	Village of Pinecre	est Councilmember					
Cover Period:       From       01       /       01       /       31       /       22       Report Type:         Image: Original       Image: Amendment       Image: Special Election Report       Image: Special Election Report       Image: Special Election Report       Image: Special Election Report         (6)       Contributions This Report       Image: Special Election Report       Image: Special Election Report       Image: Special Election Report         Cash & Checks       \$	Candidate Office Sought:  Candidate Office Sought:  Political Committee (PC)  Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)  Party Executive Committee (PTY)  Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an  Check here if PTY has disbanded  Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed						
Cover rende.       Provide rend.       Provide rende.       Provide	(5) Report						
(6) Contributions This Report         (7) Expenditures This Report           Cash & Checks         \$	Cover Period: From 01 / 01 / 22 To	01 / 31 / 22 Report Type:					
Cash & Checks       \$	Original Amendment Spe	ecial Election Report					
Cash & Checks     \$	(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report					
1,000.00	Cash & Checks \$,, 10. 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, 341. 70					
Office Account \$ , , .	Loans • , , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$ , , .					
Total Monetary       \$       1,010.00	Total Monetary • ' ' 812 00	Total Monetary \$, 341. 70					
(8) Other Distributions							
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date       (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date         \$	1 010 00	241 70					
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)							
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:							
Katie Abbott Katie Abbott (Type name)		(Type name)					
□ Individual (only for IE □ Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer □ Candidate □ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)					
x the x the	x #t	x the					
Signature Signature	Signature						

	Abbott					2022 M1	
(1) Name	01 01 2022			<b>(</b> 2 31 202	2) I.D. Number	1	1
(3) Cover Period	I / /				(4) Page		of
	• ' '		/ .	· /	(+) Tage		
(5)	(7)	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date	Full Name					(Reg.	
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &	Contribu		Contribution		Amendment	A
Number 01/18/22	City, State, Zip Code Katie Abbott	Type Occ I Homem	upation	Туре 10А	Description	Amenument	Amount \$1000.00
01/10/22	6030 SW 116th St		akei	LOA			\$1000.00
1 1	Pinecrest, FL 33156						
1							
01/24/22	Jose Martinez	I Attor	ney	CHE			\$10.00
1 1	6030 SW 116th St						
2	Pinecrest, FL 33156						
-							
01/24/22	Thomas Abbott	I Retir	ed	INK	Campaign Photography		\$642.00
1 1	6871 SW 128 St						
3	Pinecrest, FL 33156						
01/25/22	Katie Abbott	Homen	naker	INK	Campaign Logo		\$170.00
1 1	6030 SW 116th St Pinecrest, FL 33156						
4							
1 1	4						
	4						
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name Katie Abbott (2) I.D. Number (2) I.D. Number						
		1/22 _//(	1 4) Page			
(5) Date	(7) Full Name	(8) Purpose	(9)	(10)	(11)	
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount	
1	Vistaprint 275 Wyman Street Waltham, MA 02451	Marketing Materials	CAN		\$340.92	
01/24/22 /// 2	PayPal 1840 Embarcadero Drive Palo Alto, CA 94303	Fees for Online Contributions	CAN		\$0.78	
_/ /	-					
_/ /						
_/ /	-					
_ / /	-					
_/ /	-					
/ /						

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 11/13) SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

OFFICE USE ONLY VILLAGE OF PINECREST STATEMENT OF OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK CANDIDATE JAN 1 9 2022 (Section 106.023, F.S.) PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC (Please print or type) **VILLAGE CLERK** Kathmyn (Katie) Abbott Ι. candidate for the office of Village of Pivecrest Councilmember have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes. Х Signature of Candidate Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1). Florida Statutes).

DS-DE 84 (05/11)

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES (Section 106.021(1), F.S.) (PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)	VILLAGE OF PINECREST OFFICE OF THE VILLAGE CLERK JAN 1 9 2022 PRISCILLA TORRES, CMC					
NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying	VILLAGE CLERK					
officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY					
Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party						
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) Kathove (Kathe) (Le, Abbott 4. Telephone 5. E-mail address (646) 541-7339 Katie LAbbott @comclest. Net 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip CO30 SW 116 ST PIDEUREST, FL 33156						
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)       7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if <sup>-</sup>						
Village of Pinecrest Councilmembe	applicable:         My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.					
8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fill in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a						
Write-In No Party AffiliationParty candidate.						
9. I have appointed the following person to act as my 💭 Campaign Treasurer 🔲 Deputy Treasurer						
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer TOSE M Martinez						
11. Mailing Address 6030 SW 116 ST	12. Telephòne (646)541-733(					
13. City PINEWEST Miami-Dude FL 33156 17. E-mail address						
18. I have designated the following bank as my X Primary Depository Secondary Depository						
19. Name of Bank Bank of America 20. Address 160 N. Thon Street						
21. City Charloffe 22. County Necklen	23. State 24. Zip Code					
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.						
25. Date 26. Signature of Candidate						
12/14/21	X the					
27. <b>Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment</b> (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)						
I, <u>JDSe M MAAinez</u> , do hereby accept the appointment (Please Print or Type Name)						
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer						
12/14/21 X						
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer						
DC DE 0 (Dev. 40/40)	Rule 1S-2.0001. F.A.C.					

DS-DE 9 (Rev. 10/10)